
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 8. 6. 2019

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 VIRANT PETER ZSČ TRBOVLJE 87 87

2 CEFERIN FRANCI ZSČ TRBOVLJE 86 86

3 KAJTNA BOJAN ZSČ ZAG 84 84

4 ŠOPER JANEZ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 82 82

5 VERDEV IGOR ZSČ TRBOVLJE 81 81

6 GONDA ROK ZSČ TRBOVLJE 81 81

7 HOŽIČ TOMAŽ ZSČ CREINA 81 81

8 BORŠTNAR JANEZ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 80 80

9 BRVAR ALOJZ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 80 80

10 BREČKO ROBERT ZSČ TRBOVLJE 79 79

11 ŠENTJURC LUKA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 78 78

12 JENKO BOJAN ZSČ LJ 78 78

13 RENER BORIS ZSČ LJ 78 78

14 REŽONJA SILVO ZSČ JKG 77 77

15 LAVTIŽAR TOMAŽ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 77 77

16 JURIČ MATO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 76 76

17 UERŠEC MILKO ZSČ BREŽ 76 76

18 PLANINC GRIŠA ZSČ CREINA 75 75

19 TULJAK VINKO ZSČ BREŽ 73 73

20 ŠEPIČ DARKO ZSČ JKG 72 72

21 PINTAR JANKO ZSČ JKG 72 72

22 VINDER MARKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 71 71

23 ZUPAN IVO ZSČ JKG 71 71

24 KAR ZALATKO ZSČ LJ 69 69

25 VRHUNC LUKA ZSČ LJ 68 68

26 VAUPOTIČ JOŽE OZSČ GR 67 67

27 JARC ERVINA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 67 67

28 LUKIČ RADENKO ZSČ JKG 65 65

29 KORBAR BOJAN ZSČ JKG 65 65

30 KOSMAČ TEODOR ZSČ LJ 64 64

31 ŠTORMAN FRANC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 63 63

32 SLEMENŠEK IZIDOR ZSČ TRBOVLJE 62 62

33 IRGL MATJAŽ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 61 61

34 DOLNIČAR STANISLAV ZSČ SL. BISTRICA 61 61

35 URBANIJA PRIMOŽ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 61 61

36 ŠOPER BOJAN ST. ZSČ TRBOVLJE 60 60

37 VIZOVIŠEK TIMEN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 59 59

38 ŽLAK JAMŠEK SAŠA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 59 59

39 PRETNAR SLAVKO ZSČ JKG 58 58

40 CAPL MARTIN ZSČ SL. BISTRICA 58 58

41 ŠOPER DARINKA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 58 58

42 BRADAŠKJA BERTI ZSČ JKG 57 57

43 MOLAN PETER ZSČ TRBOVLJE 57 57

44 PLAZNIK BOŠTJAN ZSČ SL. BISTRICA 57 57

45 SKUŠEK JOŽE ZSČ TRBOVLJE 55 55

46 ČERNE VLADIMIR ZSČ LJ 50 50

47 VUJICA JANKO ZCČ PESNICA KUNGOTA48 48

48 PEVEC JANEZ ZSČ LJ 48 48

49 NADOH ROBERT ZSČ PIVKA 48 48

50 MASLEŠA NENAD ZSČ LJ 47 47

51 FORTE STELLA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 45 45

52 DELIČ ROK ZSČ JKG 44 44

53 JANEŽIČ SILVESTER ZSČ LJ 43 43

54 GODLER JANEZ ZSČ BREŽ 43 43

55 OJSTERŠEK DARKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 42 42

56 MOŽINA ROK ZSČ JKG 42 42

57 NOVAK JURE ZSČ ZAG 42 42

58 MOŽINA MATEJ ZSČ JKG 41 41

59 MRAKIČ PAVLA ZSČ BREŽ 39 39
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60 KOBAR ANTON ZSČ ZAG 38 38

61 FURJAN BORIS ZSČ TRBOVLJE 37 37

62 POJE NEJC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 37 37

63 SKUBIC MARKO ZSČ LJ 36 36

64 LESKOVAR IZTOK ZSČ SL. BISTRICA 35 35

65 JOŠKO JAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 35 35

66 KAPEL SANDI ZSČ PIVKA 33 33

67 MRAKIČ ROBERT ZSČ BREŽ 33 33

68 KOLBL SLAVKO OZSČ GR 32 32

69 BABŠEK POLJAK DAVIDZSČ TRBOVLJE 31 31

70 MASLOVA ALINA ZSČ BREŽ 30 30

71 ERJAVEC MILAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 28 28

72 ŠIBILJA  LADO ZSČ BREŽ 28 28

73 HIRKIČ BEŠIR ZSČ LJ 27 27

74 STARE TOMAŽ ZSČ JKG 25 25

75 PIRŠ IGOR ZSČ TRBOVLJE 23 23

76 JURKAŠ ALBIN ZSČ BREŽ 15 15

77 PONJEVIČ HASAN ZSČ LJ 10 10

78 KEBE ANDREJ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 8 8

79 SABARI NADJA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 3 3
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Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 PLAZNIK BOŠTJAN ZSČ SL.BISTRICA 92 92

2 VINDER MARKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 91 91

3 ŠOPER JANEZ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 90 90

4 GODLER JANEZ ZSČ BREŽ 87 87

5 BREČKO ROBERT ZSČ TRBOVLJE 85 85

6 NOVAK JURE ZSČ ZAGORJE 84 84

7 HOŽIČ TOMAŽ ZSČ CREINA 84 84

8 ZUPAN IVO ZSČ JKG 83 83

9 MRAKIČ ROBERT ZSČ BREŽ 83 83

10 UERŠEC MILKO ZSČ BREŽ 83 83

11 GONDA ROK ZSČ TRBOVLJE 82 82

12 VERDEV IGOR ZSČ TRBOVLJE 81 81

13 ERJAVEC MILAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 81 81

14 DOLNIČAR STANISLAV ZSČ SL.BISTRICA 80 80

15 RENER BORIS ZSČ LJ 79 79

16 VIRANT PETER ZSČ TRBOVLJE 79 79

17 TULJAK VINKO ZSČ BREŽ 79 79

18 HIRKIČ BEŠIR ZSČ LJ 78 78

19 NADOH ROBERT ZSČ PIVKA 78 78

20 URBANIJA PRIMOŽ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 78 78

21 JANEŽIČ SILVESTER ZSČ LJ 77 77

22 IRGL MATJAŽ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 76 76

23 SEPIČ DARKO ZSČ JKG 75 75

24 JURKAS ALBIN ZSČ BREŽ 75 75

25 POJE NEJC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 74 74

26 LAVTIŽAR TOMAŽ ZSČ JKG 74 74

27 PINTAR JANKO ZSČ JKG 73 73

28 REŽONJA SILVO ZSČ JKG 73 73

29 MOŽINA MATEJ ZSČ JKG 72 72

30 OJSTERŠEK DARKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 72 72

31 BRADAŠKJA BERTI ZSČ JKG 71 71

32 VIZOVIŠEK UROŠ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 71 71

33 JOŠKO JAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 71 71

34 BORŠNJAK JANEZ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 70 70

35 JURIČ MATO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 69 69

36 PRETNAR SLAVKO ZSČ JKG 69 69

37 MARKIČ PAVLA ZSČ BREŽ 68 68

38 KAR ZLATKO ZSČ LJ 67 67

39 VAUPETIČ JOŽE OZSČ GR 66 66

40 ŠIBILJA LADO ZSČ BREŽ 66 66

41 KAJTNA BOJAN ZSČ ZAGORJE 66 66

42 KORBAR BOJAN ZSČ JKG 65 65

43 JENKO BOJAN ZSČ LJ 62 62

44 LESKOVAR IZTOK ZSČ SL.BISTRICA 62 62

45 VRHUNC LUKA ZSČ LJ 61 61

46 MASLOVA ALINA ZSČ BREŽ 60 60

47 VIZOVIŠEK TIMEN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 59 59

48 PLANINC GRIPA ZSČ CREINA 59 59

49 ŠOPER BOJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 59 59

50 FURJAN BORIS ZSČ TRBOVLJE 58 58

51  SLEMENŠEK IZIDOR ZSČ TRBOVLJE 57 57

52 LUKIČ RADENKO ZSČ JKG 57 57

53 ČERNE VLADIMIR ZSČ LJ 57 57

54 ŠOPER DARINKA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 57 57

55 SKUŠEK JOŽE ZSČ TRBOVLJE 56 56

56 SKUPIC MARKO ZSČ LJ 54 54

57 CAPL MARTIN ZSČ SL.BISTRICA 54 54

58 PIRŠ IGOR ZSČ TRBOVLJE 54 54

59 ŠTORMAN FRANC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 53 53
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60 VUJICA JANKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 53 53

61 ŽLAK JAMŠEK SAŠA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 53 53

62 MOLAN PETER ZSČ TRBOVLJE 52 52

63 DELIČ VID ZSČ JKG 51 51

64 BABŠEK POLJAK DAVIDZSČ TRBOVLJE 50 50

65 KABE ANDREJ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 50 50

66 JARC ERVINA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 50 50

67 STELLA FORTE ZSČ TRBOVLJE 47 47

68 KOLBL SLAVKO OZSČ GR 46 46

69 MOŽINA ROK ZSČ JKG 44 44

70 SABARI NADJA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 40 40

71 SABARI NADJA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 39 39

72 KOSMAČ TEODOR ZSČ LJ 35 35

73 STARE TOMAŽ ZSČ JKG 33 33

74 MASLEŠA NENAD ZSČ LJ 33 33

75 KOBAN ANTON ZSČ ZAGORJE 31 31

76 BRVAR ALOJZ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 30 30

77 PONJEVIČ HASAN ZSČ LJ 27 27

78 KAPEL SANDI ZSČ PIVKA 25 25

79 PEVEC JANEZ ZSČ LJ 24 24

80 ŠENTJURC LUKA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 18 18
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